
House Athletics Carnival Timetable of Events 2019

Buses

Track 1 Field

Hurdles 100m

400/   

800m

High 

Jump

Long 

Jump Pit 

1 Shotput Discus

Triple 

Jump Pit 

2 Tunnelball vortex Jnr Pit 3 :Jnr Long Jump

9:45 9B 11G 11B 12B 12G 10G

9:55 9G

10:05 10B 11B 11G 12G 12B 9G

10:15 10G

10:25don’t raise hurdles 9G 9B 10B 10G 12B

10:35 11B

10:45 11G 9B 9G 10G 10B 12G 6G

10:55 12B 6B

11:05 12G 10B 10G 9B 9G 11G 8B 8B

11:15 Pack up Hurdles 8G 7B

11:25 recess 8B 10G 10B 9G 9B 11B       7G 6B

11:35 8G       7B 8G

11:45 7B 12B 12G 11B 11G 10B 7G

11:55 7G 6G

12:05 6B 12G 12B 11G 11B 9B

12:15 6G 400 M

12:25 9B 6B/G

12:35 9G 7B/G

12:45 10B 8B/G JNR

12:55 10G 800M Tunnel Ball

13:05 Lunch 11B 9B/G

13:15 11G 10B/G

13:25 12B 11B/G SNR

13:35 12G 12B/G

13:45 Tunnell Ball

13:55

14:05

14:15

14:25 Parent/Student relay? 

14:35 Presentations


